Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.
No. 2No. 2No. 2No. 2----601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 200086, China
Tel: +86.21.65639960  Fax: +86.21.65631380 URL www.linreix.com
Page 1                                      Feb. 3, 2009                               Data subject to change
S 3S 3S 3S 3 Series Plastic Push Series Plastic Push Series Plastic Push Series Plastic Push----pull Connectorspull Connectorspull Connectorspull Connectors
S3-ver1.3
RoHS compliant S3 series plastic circular connector is a push-pull connector with self-latching system. It is
compact, light, durable and simple to operate. Size M14 is compatible with Lemo / Redel 1P series. S3 series

Pin contact Brass Gold plating
Socket contact Bronze Gold plating
Hex nut Brass Nickel plating
Keying
Code N A
Key angle
Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.
No. 2No. 2No. 2No. 2----601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 200086, China
Tel: +86.21.65639960  Fax: +86.21.65631380 URL www.linreix.com
Page 3                                      Feb. 3, 2009                               Data subject to change
PPPPBBBB plug plug plug plug
Accessories (mm)
Collet
Cable O.D.（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ）Part Number ФФФФAAAA（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ） ФФФФBBBB（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ）（ｍｍ）
Min Max
S3-14C-26 2.6 6.5 1.0 2.6
S3-14C-39 3.9 6.5 2.7 3.9
S3-14C-52 5.2 6.5 4.0 5.2
S3-14C-65 6.5 6.5 5.3 6.5
Plastic front nut
Part No. MA(mm) ФФФФC(mm) D(mm) Colour
S3-14FN-G 14 18.5 4.0 Grey
S3-14FN-K 14 18.5 4.0 Black
S3-14FN-R 14 18.5 4.0 Red
S3-14FN-N 14 18.5 4.0 Green
S3-14FN-B 14 18.5 4.0 Blue
S3-14FN-Y 14 18.5 4.0 Yellow
S3-14FN-T 14 18.5 4.0 Orange
Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.Shanghai Linreix Electronics Ltd.
No. 2No. 2No. 2No. 2----601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 601, Feihong Road, Shanghai, 200086, China
Tel: +86.21.65639960  Fax: +86.21.65631380 URL www.linreix.com
Page 4                                      Feb. 3, 2009                               Data subject to change
Back nut
Part No. ФФФФE
(mm)
F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) Color
S3-14BN-G 6.5 22.2 9.3 11.4 Grey
S3-14BN-K 6.5 22.2 9.3 11.4 Black
S3-14BN-R 6.5 22.2 9.3 11.4 Red
S3-14BN-N 6.5 22.2 9.3 11.4 Green
S3-14BN-B 6.5 22.2 9.3 11.4 Blue
S3-14BN-Y 6.5 22.2 9.3 11.4 Yellow
S3-14BN-T 6.5 22.2 9.3 11.4 Orange
Metal hex nut                        Strain relief
Note: “□” denotes a colour, K-black, B-blue, G-grey,
Y-yellow, T-brown, N-green R-red
Installation (mm)
Panel cut-out
Hex nut torque＝1.5N⋅m
Part No. A B MT C
S3-14HN 19.4 17 14 2.5
Item L-12SR-*40 L-12SR-*50 L-12SR-*60
ØA 3.9 5.5 5.8
L 30 30 30
Cable O.D. max. 4.0 5.0 6.0